ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 477.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 12725.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 2290.50

GRAND TOTAL 15016.00
Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Sixteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

VELLORE KATPADI (VLRK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 17811171,17811172 VALUE 177773.72

E-Waybill No 571938507656,521938530628

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :